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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Lars Gjovik            M3039         1/23    5:51    18:10.05
2     Vaclav Kuna            M3039         2/23    6:08       19:02
3     Ryan Lipscomb          M3039         3/23    6:12    19:14.01
4     Alex Kilman            M2029         1/12    6:12    19:14.09
5     Emily Wisniewski       F1013          1/6    6:14    19:21.03
6     Anthony Franklin       M4049         1/13    6:39    20:38.08
7     Elijah Wisniewki       M1013         1/11    6:42    20:46.08
8     Shannon Gyles          F2029         1/28    6:42    20:48.05
9     Scott Grupas           M4049         2/13    6:45    20:56.04
10    Drew Johnston          M3039         4/23    6:50    21:11.08
11    Jim Elwell             M5059         1/11    6:59    21:40.02
12    Abby Hauver            F3039         1/39    7:09    22:11.08
13    Yelda Turkan           F3039         2/39    7:18       22:40
14    Bill Boniface          M6069         1/11    7:19       22:44
15    Chris Michel           M5059         2/11    7:22    22:51.08
16    Chris Patterson        M4049         3/13    7:32    23:23.06
17    Joe Hanson             M5059         3/11    7:38    23:40.01
18    Jon Campbell           M3039         5/23    7:38    23:42.09
19    Jake Dewilde           M1419          1/5    7:48    24:11.03
20    Cameron Zimick         M3039         6/23    7:51    24:21.05
21    Talon Gloy             M1013         2/11    7:51    24:22.05
22    Kiersten Kreusser      F2029         2/28    7:56    24:38.07
23    Austin Forbes          M3039         7/23    7:57    24:40.06
24    Nike Ahmad             F1419          1/7    7:58    24:43.01
25    McKenna Reeve          F1013          2/6    8:00    24:48.08
26    Noemie Midrez          F2029         3/28    8:04    25:01.01
27    Sam Kane               M2029         2/12    8:04    25:01.07
28    Claire Burand          F4049         1/31    8:05    25:03.09
29    Trevor Stephenson      M4049         4/13    8:05    25:05.05
30    Caitlin Drost          F2029         4/28    8:05    25:06.02
31    Tyra Jansson           F3039         3/39    8:05    25:06.03
32    Palmer Vilagi          M3039         8/23    8:07    25:12.04
33    Rebecca Huffman        F3039         4/39    8:08    25:15.04
34    Elisha Edwards         F3039         5/39    8:12    25:27.05
35    Michael Johnson        M5059         4/11    8:20    25:51.07
36    Sheena Strickland      F3039         6/39    8:23    26:00.03
37    Megan Sage             F3039         7/39    8:23    26:00.05
38    Jennifer Kelly         F4049         2/31    8:24       26:03
39    Brooke James           F2029         5/28    8:24    26:03.06
40    Beau Kronmiller        M1013         3/11    8:25    26:06.07
41    Heath Kronmiller       M0109          1/6    8:26       26:11
42    Chris Johnston         M3039         9/23    8:26       26:12
43    Monee Johnston         F3039         8/39    8:27    26:12.01
44    Karissa Ditgen         F3039         9/39    8:27    26:12.09
45    Scott Lommers          M5059         5/11    8:29    26:18.07
46    Danelle Kronmiller     F4049         3/31    8:30    26:22.05
47    Christopher Ennis      M1013         4/11    8:30    26:24.05
48    Susan Brainard         F5059         1/26    8:31    26:27.02
49    Anna Roth              F1013          3/6    8:35    26:37.01
50    Emily Zamudio          F1013          4/6    8:35    26:37.01
51    John Harris            M1013         5/11    8:35    26:37.02
52    Lucas Martin           M0109          2/6    8:38    26:47.07
53    Jonas Welter           M1013         6/11    8:38    26:48.06
54    Jane Works             F3039        10/39    8:39    26:50.06
55    Ethan Novak            M2029         3/12    8:41    26:55.07
56    Marja Hill             F4049         4/31    8:41    26:57.06
57    Khalid Luqman          M3039        10/23    8:41    26:57.07
58    Jacques Rossignol      M3039        11/23    8:41    26:58.07
59    Lindsey Shonk-O'donnel F4049         5/31    8:42    27:01.07
60    Morgan Eckroth         F2029         6/28    8:44    27:06.03
61    Lee Eckroth            M4049         5/13    8:44    27:06.07
62    Dan Mulera             M6069         2/11    8:45    27:08.01
63    Zane Roth              M1013         7/11    8:45       27:11
64    Ali Duerfeldt          F3039        11/39    8:46    27:12.07
65    Barbara Lagerquist     F5059         2/26    8:48    27:17.09
66    Shelly Lundahl         F5059         3/26    8:48    27:20.04
67    Nathan Rosson          M1013         8/11    8:49       27:21
68    Maura Patterson        F2029         7/28    8:50       27:25
69    Alyssa Powell          F3039        12/39    8:53    27:35.07
70    Chaz Matteson          M3039        12/23    8:55    27:41.09
71    Mari Hanson            F3039        13/39    8:58    27:48.06
72    Jetta Hanson           F3039        14/39    8:58    27:49.04
73    Matthew Geniza         M3039        13/23    9:00    27:57.01
74    Sara Lejeune           F2029         8/28    9:01    27:59.03
75    Anna Richards          F1419          2/7    9:01       28:00
76    Kayna Smith            F1419          3/7    9:02    28:01.01
77    Jose Valeno            M6069         3/11    9:06    28:13.06
78    Michael Daly           M4049         6/13    9:06    28:16.02
79    Edward McKrill         M7099          1/9    9:11    28:30.04
80    Erika Louie            F4049         6/31    9:12    28:32.07
81    Steve Jacobs           M6069         4/11    9:14    28:40.04
82    Jacob Vande Griend     M2029         4/12    9:15    28:41.09
83    Nichole Gardner        F3039        15/39    9:16    28:46.04
84    Madison Dhanens        F2029         9/28    9:17    28:47.07
85    Michael Zavalza        M2029         5/12    9:17    28:49.01
86    Dalton Lundry          M1419          2/5    9:17    28:49.09
87    Matthew Edwards        M1419          3/5    9:17    28:50.03
88    Ellie Parker           F2029        10/28    9:17    28:50.04
89    Troy Cole              M2029         6/12    9:18    28:50.07
90    Beth Runciman          F4049         7/31    9:18    28:50.08
91    Gregory Rorrer         M5059         6/11    9:18       28:52
92    Meagan Riley           F2029        11/28    9:18    28:52.09
93    Kristin Rorrer         F5059         4/26    9:18    28:53.01
94    Mike O'Halloran        M2029         7/12    9:19    28:55.09
95    Court Ballinger        M3039        14/23    9:20    28:59.01
96    Phin Peterson          M1013         9/11    9:22    29:04.04
97    Kimberlee Roth         F4049         8/31    9:22    29:05.09
98    Ann Hensley            F5059         5/26    9:23    29:08.02
99    Sallie Mering          F5059         6/26    9:25    29:14.06
100   Foster Kimble          M7099          2/9    9:27    29:20.09

Generated March 31, 2026 at 5:55 PM 1/3



Corvallis Fall Festival Run - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Pauline Weintraub      F3039        16/39    9:29    29:26.01
102   Beth Bostrom           F5059         7/26    9:30    29:30.09
103   Emily Daniel           F2029        12/28    9:35    29:45.04
104   Elli Manoogian-O'dell  F2029        13/28    9:36    29:46.09
105   Mark Geniza            M2029         8/12    9:38    29:52.09
106   Piper Gazeley          F2029        14/28    9:38    29:55.02
107   Neil Abrew             M3039        15/23    9:39    29:57.03
108   Patrick Kamins         M6069         5/11    9:43    30:10.01
109   Ruth McCullough        F1419          4/7    9:43    30:10.04
110   Alexis Abrew           F2029        15/28    9:44    30:11.05
111   Fred Hvolk             M6069         6/11    9:45    30:17.04
112   Sharon Peerenboom      F6069         1/11    9:48    30:25.02
113   Georgia Milne          F0109          1/4    9:48    30:25.06
114   Phillip Milne          M4049         7/13    9:48    30:26.08
115   Katie Louk             F3039        17/39    9:55    30:46.03
116   Kellen Reeve           M0109          3/6    9:56    30:49.04
117   Toni King              F4049         9/31    9:56    30:51.06
118   Courtney Nelson        F2029        16/28   10:06    31:20.07
119   Janet Morlan           F7099          1/7   10:12    31:39.08
120   Danielle Sharpstene    F2029        17/28   10:12    31:40.06
121   Louisa Richardson      F1013          5/6   10:16    31:51.05
122   Kate Rosson            F4049        10/31   10:18    31:59.04
123   Calvin Rosson          M1013        10/11   10:18    31:59.08
124   Lindsay Biga           F3039        18/39   10:21    32:08.03
125   Erica Lumianski        F2029        18/28   10:24    32:16.03
126   Garrett Miller         M2029         9/12   10:24    32:17.03
127   Daisy Rauscher         F5059         8/26   10:37    32:56.01
128   Becky Garrett          F7099          2/7   10:40       33:06
129   Barbara Taylor         F6069         2/11   10:42    33:14.01
130   Khayree Donahue        M0109          4/6   10:45    33:21.04
131   Theresa Kollars        F5059         9/26   10:45       33:23
132   Taylor Donahue         M3039        16/23   10:45    33:23.03
133   Tom Hartsook           M7099          3/9   10:46    33:26.03
134   Sylvia Rosulek         F0109          2/4   10:48    33:31.06
135   Yalda Asmatey          F3039        19/39   10:49    33:33.04
136   Jan Wolford            F5059        10/26   10:49    33:33.09
137   Falyn Lazarus          F2029        19/28   10:54    33:49.07
138   Rolland Baxter         M7099          4/9   10:56    33:55.08
139   Zoey Miller            F1419          5/7   11:02    34:16.01
140   Stacey Miller          F4049        11/31   11:02    34:16.02
141   Erin Martin            F4049        12/31   11:07       34:31
142   Kimberly King          F1419          6/7   11:10    34:40.07
143   David Allison          M3039        17/23   11:13       34:48
144   Rowan Risien           M0109          5/6   11:13       34:49
145   Patrick McCreless      M7099          5/9   11:14    34:52.05
146   Craig Risien           M4049         8/13   11:15    34:56.05
147   Vanessa Oberlin        F3039        20/39   11:17       35:02
148   Paul Benning           M4049         9/13   11:20    35:11.05
149   Sue Richards           F5059        11/26   11:20    35:12.02
150   Michel Wiman           F4049        13/31   11:23    35:19.03
151   Steve Partridge        M5059         7/11   11:24       35:24
152   Amy Yardley            F3039        21/39   11:25    35:26.04
153   Helen Huddleston       F6069         3/11   11:28    35:37.04
154   Kearsten Huddleston    F4049        14/31   11:29    35:38.09
155   Mike Rosulek           M3039        18/23   11:29    35:40.04
156   Caroline Rosulek       F0109          3/4   11:29    35:40.06
157   Heidi Jurva            F5059        12/26   11:47    36:33.07
158   Talinna Mashore        F4049        15/31   11:47    36:34.08
159   Patricia Thomas        F6069         4/11   11:48    36:38.05
160   Lucie Crane            F3039        22/39   11:52    36:50.01
161   Naomi Boe              F4049        16/31   12:00       37:14
162   Jesse Boe              M4049        10/13   12:00    37:14.03
163   Amelia McCullough      F4049        17/31   12:02    37:21.04
164   Otito Seward           F3039        23/39   12:04       37:27
165   Cody Walterman         M2029        10/12   12:08    37:39.08
166   Dianna Esslinger       F7099          3/7   12:11    37:48.07
167   Janelle Wren           F3039        24/39   12:16    38:06.04
168   Michael Rainbolt       M7099          6/9   12:17    38:08.08
169   John Nizich            M2029        11/12   12:18    38:09.09
170   Samantha Nizich        F2029        20/28   12:18    38:10.05
171   Amanda Mathis          F3039        25/39   12:33    38:58.01
172   Barbara J Rebhuhn      F6069         5/11   12:34    39:02.06
173   Ken Ogden              M7099          7/9   12:39    39:17.03
174   Renato Geniza          M6069         7/11   12:42    39:26.05
175   Keri Church            F4049        18/31   12:43    39:28.08
176   Kristine Coomes        F3039        26/39   12:44    39:32.03
177   Hannah Watson          F4049        19/31   12:44    39:32.06
178   Katy Eckert-Mason      F6069         6/11   12:48    39:45.04
179   Jonathan Dee           M3039        19/23   12:57    40:11.04
180   Avonlea Sarpola        F0109          4/4   13:01    40:23.08
181   Karli Luksch           F3039        27/39   13:01    40:24.08
182   Joseph Miller          M3039        20/23   13:11    40:55.04
183   Jamie Remic            F3039        28/39   13:12    40:59.01
184   Melissa Hubert         F3039        29/39   13:37    42:15.04
185   Lowell McDaniel        M7099          8/9   13:37    42:15.07
186   Susan Sultz            F7099          4/7   13:40    42:26.02
187   Erin Zabroski          F4049        20/31   13:41    42:27.09
188   Leah Priest            F4049        21/31   13:44    42:39.07
189   Don Galyon             M5059         8/11   13:46    42:44.03
190   Iris Robinson          F7099          5/7   13:58    43:23.02
191   Mikayla Galyon         F2029        21/28   14:13    44:08.05
192   Traci Galyon           F4049        22/31   14:17    44:20.09
193   Amy Baker              F5059        13/26   14:25    44:47.02
194   Karen Tompkins         F6069         7/11   14:27       44:52
195   Caryl Barry            F5059        14/26   14:27    44:53.02
196   Linda McCreless        F7099          6/7   14:32    45:06.05
197   Catherine Williams     F6069         8/11   14:36    45:21.03
198   Amanda Valeno          F3039        30/39   14:40    45:32.05
199   Raven Dean             F2029        22/28   14:49    46:01.07
200   Scott Walker           M3039        21/23   14:50    46:03.05
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201   Humberto Nation        M4049        11/13   15:19    47:33.03
202   Ali Fitzgerald         F4049        23/31   15:27    47:59.09
203   Suzanne Lazaro         F6069         9/11   15:34    48:18.09
204   Lee Lazaro             M6069         8/11   15:34    48:20.07
205   Keith Gelbrich         M7099          9/9   16:05    49:56.01
206   Julia Snyder           F2029        23/28   16:14    50:24.07
207   Caleb Galyon           M2029        12/12   16:17    50:34.01
208   Mary Bucy              F6069        10/11   16:32    51:21.08
209   Gwenda Rice            F7099          7/7   16:33    51:22.05
210   Maria Dantas-Whitney   F5059        15/26   16:33    51:22.08
211   Nicholas Zabroski      M1419          4/5   16:44    51:56.05
212   Mike Bostrom           M5059         9/11   16:44    51:56.06
213   Rachel Vogt            F2029        24/28   16:49    52:13.09
214   Asha Lacossiere        F2029        25/28   17:29    54:16.01
215   Gabe Jenkins           M1419          5/5   17:29    54:16.04
216   Ella Odom              F1013          6/6   17:29    54:17.01
217   Rebecca Zimick         F4049        24/31   17:29    54:17.04
218   Olivia Queisser        F1419          7/7   17:29    54:17.05
219   Linda Firth            F5059        16/26   17:30    54:22.01
220   Ashley Dibble          F3039        31/39   17:54    55:35.07
221   Lori Holden            F5059        17/26   17:55    55:37.02
222   Becca Stephens         F2029        26/28   18:00    55:52.09
223   Dan Hasenpflug         M6069         9/11   18:02    55:59.01
224   Cathy Hasenpflug       F5059        18/26   18:02    55:59.05
225   Angela Bell            F5059        19/26   18:08    56:19.08
226   Marilyn Stewart        F5059        20/26   18:15    56:39.04
227   Marc Stewart           M5059        10/11   18:15       56:40
228   Jessie Andersen        F3039        32/39   18:19    56:52.01
229   Kathleen Halvorson     F4049        25/31   18:19    56:52.09
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